H3MR2M_B - $14Q2 MONTH MARRIED TO SPOUSE B-W3

% H3MR2M_B - S14Q2 MONTH MARRIED TO SPOUSE B-

W3

Type

Measurement Unit

H3MR2M_B
1

2
3

4

10
11

12

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Code
numeric

2M_B. 2nd Marriage: In what month (and year) were you married?
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